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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 17 45 6 Cam Abdullah12 33 11 Thoral Thibaut

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

34 87 Total Team
13 24 6 Cam Abdullah
10 26 15 Lagumdzija Adis
4 9 12 Tosun Burakhan

11 52 Total Team
2 5 1 Edis Ali Onur
2 8 4 Yatgin Ogulcan
2 7 15 Lagumdzija Adis
5 74 Total Team
2 15 12 Tosun Burakhan
2 12 6 Cam Abdullah
1 7 4 Yatgin Ogulcan

25 Total Team
75 213 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

30 94 Total Team
10 22 11 Thoral Thibaut
6 10 1 Chinenyeze Barthélémy
5 27 8 Panou Joachim
4 27 Total Team
2 5 11 Thoral Thibaut
1 5 16 Manusauaki Mathieu
1 4 15 Meyer Léo
2 55 Total Team
1 11 1 Chinenyeze Barthélémy
1 9 15 Meyer Léo

18 Total Team
54 176 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

TUR • Turkey 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Edis Ali Onur
2 Yonet Muzaffer
4 Yatgin Ogulcan
6 Cam Abdullah
9 Kurt Halil ?Brahim

10 Türkmen Özgür
11 Kilinc Ugur
12 Tosun Burakhan
14 Bayraktar Berkay
15 Lagumdzija Adis
16 Cone FurkanL
19 Dogruluk Oguzhan

  
 

 
  

 


  
 

  
L L L



3
1
4

17

1
3
6
3

12

Coach:
Assistant:

Salih Erdogan TAVACI
Ali YILMAZ

FRA • France 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Chinenyeze Barthélémy
4 Rojoharivelo Toky
7 Parville LucL
8 Panou Joachim

11 Thoral Thibaut
12 Novotni Kasic Fran
13 Weidner Killian
14 Diez BenjaminL
15 Meyer Léo
16 Manusauaki Mathieu
19 Halle Titouan
20 Chevalier Léo

  
 
L L L
  
  
 
 

L
  
 
  
 

7
2

5
12

3
2
4
1

Coach:
Assistant:

AUDABRAM Olivier
ROY Fabien

Referees: GOVENDER, Dhevan (RSA) & YAMAMOTO, Kazuyoshik (JPN)

FRA
TUR 3

0 20
25

22
25

12
25

54
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:28 0:22 1:14

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

9 90015.08.2015
Resistencia
Sarmiento

Match duration:  Start: 17:30  End: 18:50  Total: 1:20
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Volleyball Boys' U19 World Championship 2015
Pool A


